ORDERING CODE INFORMATION
Page 
P                 -  T                 -
DETECT DISTANCE
1 XXmm Shielded
2 XXmm Unshielded
CONTACT
0 NO

- Over-current protection
- Widely applied in measuring, Counting, Rpm measuring in mechanism, chemical, paper manufacture light industry, etc.
ORDERING CODES
Model and Type Output Type Mounting Distance Current Output Power Supply Connector Model
PCN-T30L-002 NPN NO 15mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 3 WIRE
PCN-T30L-012 NPN NC 15mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 3 WIRE
PCN-T30L-022 NPN NO + NC 15mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 4 WIRE
PCN-T30L-102 NPN NO 15mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V STRAIGHT PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PCN-T30L-112 NPN NC 15mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V STRAIGHT PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PCN-T30L-122 NPN NO + NC 15mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V STRAIGHT PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PCN-T30L-202 NPN NO 15mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 90 DEGREE PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PCN-T30L-212 NPN NC 15mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 90 DEGREE PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PCN-T30L-222 NPN NO + NC 15mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 90 DEGREE PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PCP-T30L-002 PNP NO 15mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 3 WIRE
PCP-T30L-012 PNP NC 15mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 3 WIRE
PCP-T30L-022 PNP NO + NC 15mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 4 WIRE
PCP-T30L-102 PNP NO 15mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V STRAIGHT PLUG IN CONNECTOR